8 | 7 | 6 | 4 3 2
ITEM |PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT REVISIONS
1 [MCP10 2-1/2" 0.D. TO 9" O.D. CLAMP HALF 2 3.36 LBS .o TS e
2 |MDSSO1 Microwave Dish Strut Support Channel 1 25.81 LBS THREADED ROD WAS MT-381 MSM 09/13/12
3 |MT-382-14 5/8" X 14" GALV THREADED ROD 4 1.21 LBS
4 |GWF-05 5/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 8 0.03 LBS
5 |GWL-05 5/8" GALV LOCK WASHER 8 0.00 LBS
6 |GN-05 5/8" GALV HEX NUT 8 0.04 LBS
7 |GUB-53560 5/8" X 3-5/8" X 6" GALV U-BOLT 2 1.30 LBS
8 |MT54772 ®3.50" O.D X 72" PIPE 1 45.21 LBS
~"
6'-0"[1828.8]
»3.5[88.9]
—
”@_u_» o_u@ﬁ 8! b::g:b:
12.0[304.8] '
v, v, [a:
O —©) s :ﬁ]ﬂ:
]
— 14.5[368.3] (=
Geimianiy e | a0 MDSSER
NOTES: TR _P Mieroare Dish & St Sppor
1. ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS. y O Mas s Ty | 95/03/10 | A% A3 ASSEMBLY DRANING
Ie) XK= + 03 REVISION: FINISH
2 ) 9F(I)—[S A—IEI%VD/ERES ’|TEGS 6O AN G LE O R RO U N D 8 AN D REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005 B WEALV A2 ‘4/‘/1//' WESTCHESTER, IL. 60154
' DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 87.15 18S JAIN D RIEWWEEEES
8 ! 7 6 4 ! 3 2 !




